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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
08
09
15
16

17
18
29
31

32
158
160
161
166

169
221
224
301

312
320
334
350
352

355
402
413
444

470
500
501
517
518

520
524
701
720

721
722
728
729
778

779
783

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1355
1000
861

2122
1318

1682
1737
981

1955

2137
958

1421
2532
1315

907
1103
901
747

1191
725

1298
2767
1592

4080
1786
1124
5000

1029
2111
900

1510
1388

532
872

2134
5369

4588
865
820

1378
1770

2317
1915

Skeins

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.9
0.6

0.8
0.8
0.5
0.9

0.9
0.4
0.6
1.1
0.6

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.4
0.6
1.2
0.7

1.8
0.8
0.5
2.1

0.5
0.9
0.4
0.7
0.6

0.3
0.4
0.9
2.3

2.0
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.8

1.0
0.8
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

792
793
798
801
803

825
826
841
844

900
911
918
920
921

922
924
930
931

932
946
958
959
976

977
989
991
995

3021
3024
3051
3053
3072

3328
3340
3348
3750

3755
3768
3772
3777
3778

3782
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1461
1184
2159
940

1152

1075
2221
1146
1341

2579
986

1477
2679
3814

1683
2954
1018
1051

1019
3952
1302
985

1593

1221
832

6474
1132

1282
1059
1077
553

1211

935
984

1605
2270

866
956
783

1746
1100

872
2359

Skeins

0.7
0.5
0.9
0.4
0.5

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.6

1.1
0.5
0.7
1.2
1.6

0.8
1.3
0.5
0.5

0.5
1.7
0.6
0.5
0.7

0.6
0.4
2.7
0.5

0.6
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.5
0.7
1.0

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.8
0.5

0.4
1.0
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3802
3813
3814
3816
3818

3820
3821
3829
3830

3831
3848
3857
3858
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1069
963
490

1031
1405

5053
2123
998

2811

1151
1656
993
837
975

Skeins

0.5
0.5
0.3
0.5
0.6

2.2
0.9
0.5
1.2

0.5
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.5


